Position

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Bear River Recreation and Park
District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$799

$698

$659

$610

$592

$374

$303

$273

$216

$133

$40

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



