Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$799	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$698	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$659	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$610	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$592	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$374	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$303	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$273	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$216	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$133	\$0
Lifeguard		Bear River Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$40	\$0